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JOHN HANCOCK MUTUAL LIFE INSURANCE CO.
OF BOSTON, MASS.

See Page 1735 SAN FRANCISCO

Mecheals Wm cement fnshr h377 Banks
Mecheli Frank (Rosiei Indymn h50 Patton
Mechetti Attillio (Natalinil confy 527 Colum-

bus av hl323 Sacto
Mechling Harry E (Frances) (Coast Trading

Col h2850 Franklin
Meckel Chas F (Maude Ei auto pntr 338 Pul-

ton h332 do
Meckes Paul P examiner Cal State Banking

Dept r2127 Broderick
Meckfessel Wm B (Emmai hl8 Ashbury
Mecklenburg Mary Mrs clo ctr hl076 Page
" Milton P (Violeti elk h690 Church
Mecklev Harry H (Mary A' h375 Valdez av
Meckstroth L E rl75 3d
Meckus Paul lEdithi elk h2127 Broderick
Mecredy Alex L (Julia I carp hl241 Noe
" Eldon M mach h69 Fountain
" Francis J (Meva) slsmn r35 San Lorenzo

way
" Fredk A (Ida Al hl22 Dolores
" Margt E (wld Wm J' h550 Church
" Wm M (Edna I h69 Fountain
Meda Art Tile Co (C B and S P Medal 1735

San Bruno av
" Caesar B (Idal (Meda Art Tile Co) hl919

Lombard
" Secondo P (Almai (Meda Art Tile Coi h377

Collingwood'
Medaglia Geneva Mrs r3626 Polsom
Medaler Conrad (Elizi elk h209 6th av
Medalie Anne int dec rl040 Van Ness av
Medaros Margt nurse 156 Palm av
Medau Albt P roaster r2252 18th av
" Chas (Bertha I barber 2833 Geary blvd h2831

do
" John E (May) asst mgr Sea Wall Ware-

houses h230 Cherry
" John E jr elk r230 Cherry
" Sumner H elk r230 Cherry
Medcalf Florence sec Dist Ct of Appeal h90

Parker av
Medcratt Wvndham mgr T P Finn-G A El-

bow Co h2075 Calif
Medd Frieda Mrs r635 29th
" John E (Fannyi dentist 3254 Pierce h2341

Chestnut
Meddis Geo S (Cora Al hl650 North Point
Medds Jos carp r320 Valencia
Meddvitch Roy (Celia) inspr h432 Dewey blvd
Medeiros Amanda C Mrs mlny 501 Taylor
" Frances maid rll9 Alhambra
" Prank S (Mildred) solr h262 6th av
" Jos P h3987 18th
" Josephine Mrs waiter r287 Tocoloma av
" Valentine S elk U S Bur of Mines r237 To-

coloma av
Medekind Max B (Elsie) chauf r273 Chenery
Medel Natividad lab r599 Moultrie
Mederil Pete pntr r928 Van Ness av S
Medford Carl H stevedore (Ruby II h247 An-

dover
Medhurst Emily (wld Geo) h68 Walter
" W J hl327 Clement
Media Records Inc E J Raleigh mgr financial

adv 25 Kearny R603
Medica Alf L flremn SFFD r357 Arkansas
" Jos R mach r357 Arkansas
Medical Arts Building 2000 Van Ness av
" Building 909 Hvde
" Protective Co W H Williams mgr ins 760

Market R401
Medici Carlo (Ida) cigarmkr h273 Green
Medicielo Thos jan h765 Geary
Medicini Caroline Mrs hl737 Stockton
Medico-Dental Building 490 Post
" Building Corp W H Spalding mgr 490 Post

R1540
" Credit Assn (H M Nacht) 110 Sutter R804
MEDICO-DENTAL FINANCE CORPORATION.

Financing Dentists and Phvsicians Con-
tract Accounts, 450 Sutter, Room 410, Tel
KE amy 6250

" Garage J F Whalen mer 520 Mason
Medieros Jack (Maude) h2262 29th av
" Wm L (Mary) lab h287 Tocoloma av
Medigovich Michl elk hU90 Pine
MediU Alger cook rl31 Flood
" Walter P (Mildred) slsmn McKay & Co h

1400 Greenwich
Medin Albt lab r3485 22d
" M J rl451 Sacto
" Marco J slsmn r556 Ashbury
" Margt Mrs h3485 22d
" Rov (Zorai mgr John Klsich h2446 Calif
" Wm rl537a 15th
" Wm (Jovankal waiter hl370 Bway
" Wm E (Elvira) flremn SFFD h340 Grove
Medina Anna Mrs h272 Divisadero
" Beatrice (wid Manuel) rSOl Crescent av
" Candelario shipwkr r2719 22d
'' Chris (Helen) printer hl29 Diamond
" Claire I tchr Pub Sch r2319 Buchanan
" Eddie P wrapper h815 O'Parrell
" Edmond capmkr rl424 Hyde
" Ellsworth C appr Westri Newspaper Union

r Okld
" Encarnacion (Carmen) clo clnr 493 3d
" Ernest D restrwkr r5 Adelaide pi
" Jas elk r248 Lexington
" Jesus scaler hl416 Grant av
" John r534a Harrison

MEDINA
" John A electro Westn Newspaper Union r

Bkly
" Jos (Angelina) h;479 Harrison
" Lupe smstrs r733 Fillmore
" Manuel lOlgal with Golden State Co r737

5th av
" Manuel ( Polly i mldr h248 Lexington
" Maria r281 Missouri
" Maurlcio (Beatricel h379 Guerrero
" Michl h81 9th
" Olga Mrs Indywkr r737 5th av
" Robt I Isabel I lab h367 Prentiss
" Wm A (Mary I artist h5 Prado
" Wallace (Aridusial bottler h4276 26th
" Wm A coml artist 576 Sacto R503 r5 Prado
" Wm T elk Bank of Calif r Okld
Meding Gladys J Mrs corsetiere Livingston

Bros r366 28th av
" M G slsmn h922 Post
Medino Marino lab rl31 Peralta
Medio Nick h49 South Park
Medland Harry F (Norinet printer Schmidt

Litho Co hl378 Waller
Medler J E h20 Monroe
Medley Ernest T (Annie I dry gds 679 Mon-

terey blvd
" Oliver P hll37 Bush
Medlicott Chas L creditmn Rucker-Fuller Co

r Mill Valley
Medlin John R (Addiel jan h6 Porter
" Lorin elk r6 Porter
Medlock Albt (Julia I mgr Oriola Apts h

745 Hyde
Medloff Saml rl350 Turk
Medo John F drftsmn Pac Fruit Exp Co r

Okld
Medotf Saml (Rose I (Fashion Cloak Col h

1266 McAllister
Medole Louis stevedore r534 Bway
Medovich Estelle Mrs h55 Palm av
Medrano Angel (Olivia I lab h2239 Folsom
" Anna Mrs hl762 Turk
" Francisco lab rSOl Bway
" Jovita (Wid Manuel i r2239a Folsom
Medrow Cath Mrs elk h60 Dearborn
" Cecil elk r60 Dearborn
" H L hl809 Oak
Medus Bernice r2359 19th
" Bertrand A (Alicel flremn SFFD hl651 Leav

enworth
" Paul (Rose I cabtmkr h50 Mullen
" Peter (AgnesI carp h2359 19th av
Medveczkv Julius F drftsmn SPCo r Redwood

City
Medvedeff Wm (Hopel flrlyr hl401 Rhode

Island
Medzian Stanley S (Vivian) pharm L B Mc-

Pike hl56 Duboce av
Mee Estate The J H Mee pres 235 Montgy

R2011
" Jas (Estelle) h2909 Jackson
" John H (Erna) pres The Mee Estate hl896

Pacific av
" Juliet F elk r2909 Jackson
" Luke lEliz) lab h671 San Jose av
" Lung Co gro 864 Jackson
" Madge M Mrs apt mgr rl280 Grove
" Rose H nurse rl429 Jackson
" Thos J elk hl280 Grove
" Ward L (Bernice A K) slsmn h575 Pierce
Meech Wm R h805 Leavenworth
MEECHAlVf, See also Meacham and Mecham
" Albt J rancher rl327 York
" Andw (Cecila) shtmtlwkr hl327 York
" Andw jr mach rl327 York
" Walter musician r4510 18th
Meechan Viola R sten rl534 36th av
Meedom Vigeo K ( Winifred i mgr Haight Clay-

ton br Bank of Am h662 Clayton
Meegan Robt plmbr rl231 Pierce
MEEHAN, See also Maban, Mehan, Meighan

and Mihan
" Agnes C sten Kohler Plmbg Co hl495 7th av
" Alydane elk r407 College av
" Beatrice C sten SPCo r Bkly
" Evelyn M h4533 Calif
" Francis J elk H S Crocker & Co r Bur-

lingame
" Francis J tchr rl657 Church
" Harold L (Gertrude Al elk hl226 4th av
" J J (Meehan & La Chere)
" Jas lab rl66 Castro
" Jas slsmn r62 Turk
" Jas c spacemn Foster & Kleiser Co r350

Spruce
" Jas J (Annie I lab h212 Cordova
" Jas W elk SPCo r Okld
" Jennie C (wid J Ml r350 Spruce
" John (Anniei slsmn hl318 Arguello blvd
" John waiter Kingston Club
' John B acct r87 3d
" John J elk rl318 Arguello blvd
" John P (Helen I police SPPD h4354 20th
" Jos (Mary I lab h483 Joost av
" Jos J elk h77 Hermann
" Katerena r2069 Bush
" Lawrence ( Minnie i hl07 Dolores
" Margt sten hl66 Castro
" Mary elk rl318 1st av
" Mary sten rl318 Arguello blvd
" Mary tchr Pub Sch r554 44th av
" Mary E (wid Jas) hl657 Church

MEEHAN
Nellie maid 2140 Vallejo
Patk (Cathi h521c Shotwell
Patk (Nellie I h584 4th av
Patk (Cath I flremn SFFD hl742 Noe
Patk M police SPPD r66 Dorland
Raymond (Gladvsi stevedore h2519 19th
Richd br mgr Safewav Stores r2937 Calif
Richd P (Virginia) hl477 23d av
Saml (Mavl cook 3465 17th
T F h3250 Divisadero
Thos A with DC&HCo hl54 Lily
Thos P asst credit mgr Crocker First Natl
Bk r San Anselmo

Thos P (Mavi police SPPD h486 Sanchez
Walter T (Agnes I chauf hl710 8th av
Wm r335 Stockton
Wm iKathi h24 Bosworth
& La Chere (J J Meehan. Christine La
Chere I women's furngs mfrs 833 Market
R7D2

Meek Bessie nurse i636 4th av
" Chas E with Blvth & Co r Bkly
" Cyril L (Gertrude Rl h55 Alviso

MEEK DONALD, Sales Mgr Pacific Coast Ag-
gregates Inc. hl563 Francisco

E E hl202 Arguello blvd
Edwin B (Verinei h71 Paulding
Flore E r240 O'Parrell
Floyd rooter r55 Tinglev
Howard r520 Van Ness av S
J Leslie mgr Calif Arts & Architects r
Burlingame

Louis C r321 Capp
Louis H (Mildred I auto mech h252 Harvard
Lyman C (Grace I polishr h55 Tingley
Margt M I wid Jas I h36 Walter
Nathan T (Hotel Spaulding) h24D O'Parrell
Ralph R lEIizI mtl plshr h2318'i Polsom
Roy L (Ethel I jan h2006 23d
Sara Mrs tchr Pub Sch r Okld
Sarah Mrs h908 Innes av
Thos H acct 703 Market R1013 r36 Walter
Thos J (Rose I cabtmkr h2522 SactoWm r466 Brannan
Wm whsmn r758 Harrison

Meeker Frances V h3025 21st
Harry C (Clara I eng asst PT&TCo h2467
28th av

Mary hl445 Leavenworth
Mile (Hilda I h4049 22d
R J h620 Lake

Meeking Mayme O Mrs h2632 Fillmore
Meeks Frank M (Alice i swchmn Santa Fe

rl07 Ellington av
" Harry J lab rl527 Sanchez
" John C (A Baldanzi & Col h625 Guerrero
" Jos I tile 748 14th r212 Justin dr
" Julia (wid John I hl527 Sanchez"RE rlll4 Sutter
Meel Ella D h750 O'Parrell
" Mary Mrs rll77 Oak
Meeley Danl lab r3868a Army
" Jas F boxmkr rl446 Guerrero
" Jos whsmn r3868a Army
Meenan Harry E (Kathrynl restr 2819 San

Bruno av h2817 do
" John C elk SPCo r3533 17th
" Patk P (Margt I elk SPCo r753 Capp
" Patk F (Anni tailor h3533 17th
Meenen Clarence (Beatricel chauf hl563 Clay
Meer John H (Laura M) h246 Farallones
Meerovich Robt (Paulinel waiter h475 Pulton
Meertief Abr v-pres Haas Bros r Fairmont

Hotel
Meese Chas H (Hazel) elk Dept of Elections

r537 Hearst av
Meeve Henry (Adelaide) h542 7th av
Meezit Ernest carp h60 Mirabel av
Meffert Chas slsmn L L De Costa
Mefflev Ruth A elk Federal Reserve Bk r Sau-

salito
Meflord Geo flremn h3666 19th
" Jesse D mach r3666 19th
" Leslie G (Cecelia I h3882 17th
Mefring John C h851 Edinburgh
Megarv Lucille sten Redwood Theaters rl221

27th av
Megas Elaine P cash Wm King r626 Guerrero
" Peter h626a Guerrero
Megawa Ida nurse S P Hosp
Meginness Anna M tchr r346 Kirkham
" Donald L elk r346 Kirkham
" John L elk r346 Kirkham
" Madeline elk r346 Kirkham
" Mary A Mrs h346 Kirkham
Megland Jos r447 Bush
Megliek Frank shoe repr h3478 18th
Megremis Jas (Helen) cabtmkr h472 Diamond
Megule Fred h622 Guerrero
Mehagen Clinton L elk rl66 The Embarcadero
Mehalopoulos Jas K waiter r2745 Mission
Mehan Ernest A (Mabeli jan h609 Kirkham
" Eug (Margt) hl355 Mason
" Frank flremn rllS Taylor
" Prank ironwkr rl751 Market
" Geo h2055 Oak
" Wm C loco flremn State Bd Harb Comnrs

r268 Sanchez
Meharry Harry L (Adelinei slsmn h413 Som-

Mehden Doris L elk rl420 Haight


